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AN
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AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

102 PACE

104 OCCHIUTO
10£ SENATORE
10€ LANZOLLA
107 MATRANGA
10€ OLIBANO
10S ATTANASI
11C SCOPELLITI
111CAPOTOSTI

112 DECRESCENZO

112MACONE
114 SAIU

11 MOAURO
11€ DI VIOLANTE
117Dl RENZO
11€ RUGGIERO
11SPETRECCIA
12CMAIETTA
1211ESU

122 DI RIENZO
122 TOFALO
124 SCORDINO
12E MARZICCHI
12€ PULERA'
127 DI MAURO
12€ ALBERICO
12€ PEZONE
13C GUIDA
131DE MAIO
132 SANTAGATA
132 TESTA
134LOPEZ

13 FORTUNA
13€ POLLANO
137FESTA

13€ BERNUCCI

MARIA VITTORIA
GIUSEPPINA
VELIA
ISABELLA
ROSALIA
VINCENZA
VINCENZA
CARMELINA
CINZIA
MARIASOLE
ANNARITA
BARBARA
SILVANA
ROSA
ROBERTA
ANNA MARIA
SARA
MADDALENA
PIA

DANIELA
SARA
SALVATORE
TAMARA
ANNA

ROSA
MADDALENA
CLARA
MARIA ASSUNTA
AMELIA
LAURA
MARIA
ANNA PIA
EMANUELA
MARIA CIVITA
BRIGIDA
DANIELA

23/02/1972
23/12/1981
08/02/1980
17/04/1973
07/01/1973
02/08/1973
29/12/1966
15/07/1973
01/06/1973
11/05/1982
01/10/1981
23/03/1973
22/11/1966
26/07/1981
07/05/1980
09/06/1978
24/11/1980
03/04/1977
05/08/1965
12/01/1972
22/07/1979
2311977
04/01/1970
31/07/1964
22/10/1970
01/06/1968
24/01/1982
09/01/1980
06/01/1971
31/03/1970
14/04/1981
03/04/1968
13/10/1969
02/11/1967
04/01/11978
12/10/1962

RM
RC
SA
BA
PA
LT

RM
CS
RM
CE
RM
RM
RM
TE

CH
TA

FR

CE
NA
RM
SA
RM
RM
KR
CE
CE
CE
1O
NA
NA
KR
BA

RM
g

MT
RM

25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
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AN
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AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
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AN
AN
AN

13¢ REGGIANI
14CFANTASIA
141C0Zz0

14z DI PALMA
142 LEMMA

144 SECCI

14E DALSAVIO
14€ GALLO
147CENTOLA
148 FALSO

14 CONCEZZI
15CDIFALCO
151ARCIERO
152 PIRRERA
152 CORTESI
154 CARAVAGGI
158 CAMELO
15€ MORETTA
157 SALVATO
156 CARPINETO
15¢ MISSO
16CDIRIENZO
161CLUCHER
162 MARINIELLO
162 TELERA

164 CANNIZZARO
16 BARTIROMO
16€ MELORIO
167 SAVIO

16€ DIBLASI

16€ GlzzI
17CFALACE
171ARABIA

172 DISEGNI
173CELLETTI
174FORGETTA

MARIAELENA
ROSA ANNA
LUCIA

MARIA LUCIA
GIUSEPPINA
SARA
FLAVIA
GIOVANNA
CIVITA CINZIA
LOREDANA
LISA
ROSANNA
ANTONELLA
MILENA
ROSSELLA
CATERINA
DANIELA
ALESSIA
MARIALUISA
ANTONELLA
NICOLETTA
FILOMENA
SILVIA
SONIA
FRANCESCA
VERONICA
IRENE
IOLANDA
GIACOMO
ROSSELLA
ASSUNTA
MARIA
MARIA ASSUNTA
FABIANA
VALENTINA
GIOVANNA

18/05/1983
27/08/1981
06/12/1980
16/09/1977
05/03/1981
23/05/1979
20/06/1977
05/04/1977
11/12/1970
25/08/1977
24/07/1982
15/02/1960
04/12/1978
19/04/1981
10/08/1973
30/04/1965
29/12/1966
23/09/1983
26/08/1980
08/10/1979
30/08/1978
07/06/1974
29/11/1982
23/06/1981
29/03/1983
28/05/1982
14/03/1981
11/10/1976
11/07/1975
10/01/1984
16/06/1978
09/07/1976
21/09/1982
15/04/1982
09/09/1981
28/10/1978

BO
KR
RM
NA
CE
LT

RM
Cz

LT

LT

RM
CB
LT

CL

RM
PC
RM
FR

AV
AV
CE
CB
RM
EE

FG
RC
SA
CE
NA
ME
SA
LT

CE
RM
RM
ot

20
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211PUGLIESI

GAYA SILVIA MARIA

212 DECRISTOFARO GIUSEPPINA

212 LAGRAVANESE
214PEZONE
21ERUTA

21€ CASCIOLA
217LEMBO

21€ GILARDI

21¢ DEBIASE
22CTOSONI
221TAGLIALATELA
222 PROPERZI

222 MELE
224ORTOLANO
228 MARCHESE
22€ FUSARO
227D'APRANO

228 GUERRERI

22¢ BOTTIGLIERI
23CGUIDONE
231IMPICCIATORE
232 ALTAROZZI
2320LIVETO
234DE PAOLIS

238 ERAMO

23€ MANZO
237BATTAGLIA
238 VAIA

23¢ SPADARO
24CESPOSITO
241MUZIO
242VERNILE

242 MONTECUOLLO
244DELUCA

24E PAPI

24€ CONTE

ANNA MARIA
ROSA
ILARIA
MANUELA
FRANCESCA
FEDERICA
CRISTINA
LORENA
MARGHERITA
LAURA
CRISTINA
ANTONIETTA
AMALIA
ROSALBA
LAURA
LIBORIO
ANTONIO MARIA
CATERINA
PAOLA
SANDRA
MARIA ANNA
DANIELA
ANTONIETTA
ANGELA
CRISTINA
ANNA
SILVIA
CINZIA
ILARIA
DANIELA
GIOVANNA
DESIREE
GIULIALUIGIA
GIUSEPPINA

24/12/1982
07/03/1978
18/01/1969
17/09/1972
02/12/1982
20/05/1981
06/10/1975
21/12/1974
11/03/1983
12/02/1962
04/03/1981
19/04/1969
17/09/1982
13/12/1981
29/09/1973
07/07/1973
01/04/1977
30/05/1976
25/06/1975
25/11/1955
24/10/1961
29/06/1977
03/06/1979
16/09/1963
29/04/1977
11/07/1975
20/02/1968
13/01/1965
056/02/1978
02/04/1965
26/12/1987
20/05/1982
10/06/1981
19/05/1979
07/06/1972
09/05/1969

RM
CE
CE
NA
LT

AQ
SA
RM
LT

RM
NA
RM
RM
NA
NA
CS
%)

CT
CE
TO
RM
SS

SA
RM
NA
NA
RM
CE
RM
SA
RM
LT

LT

RM
RC
EE

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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12
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12
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COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
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COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
SOST. MIN'CH
SOST. MIN'CH
SOST. MIN'CH
SOST. MIN'CH

247PACE CATERINA
24E€FIORE GIUSEPPINA
24<¢ GRIMALDI IMMACOLATA
25C SMEDILE AZZURRA
251PALERMO PASQUA

252 DAURIA ANGELA

252 CIRELLAZANGAF MANUELA
254 ABATE FRANCESCA
256 PEZZULLO ANNAMARIA
25€ CARNEVALE ANTONIETTA
257 EVANGELISTA GLORIA

256 MAURO ANNA MARIA
25¢ CARUSO MARIAGRAZIA
26C MIGLIORE CARMINE
261DIMAMBRO ADRIANA

262 CERBARANO MARIA LUISA
2620RTOLANO MARIA
264CIULLO MARIANNA
2BE FELICE DONATELLA
26€ TRENTADUE SILVIA

267 DIMAGLIE MARIARITA
268 ACCETTURI FRANCESCA
26€BUCO PASQUALINA
27CGIUGLIANO AURORA
271CUCCHIARA MARIANNA
272 BRUZZANITI LEO

272 IANNARELLI ANTONELLA
274VERZAROLI GLORIA

278 TUZl SONIA

27¢ PECCHI LAURA
2770CCHIUTO PAOLA
27€VITALI LAURA

1 MARTINELLI ANTONELLA
2 CHIOSSI FEDERICA

3 PALERMO SARA

4 ALAIMO ALESSANDRO

14/08/1977
22/08/1973
27/09/1973
03/08/1979
07/10/1959
13/11/1978
13/07/1979
04/11/1966
01/09/1964
12/05/1964
18/06/1961
01/12/1959
09/05/1979
13/07/1967
17/11/1978
20/08/1977
23/07/1976
03/04/1983
09/09/1982
11/04/1975
23/05/1968
12/01/1968
22/07/1963
15/08/1968
04/11/1971
09/01/1980
12/10/1982
05/08/1981
21/08/1980
10/07/1972
09/03/1970
25/01/1967
11/02/1979
04/04/1985
20/11/1988
05/07/1974

PE
Ml
NA
ME
BA
SA
Ml
NA
NA
LT
RM
Bz
RC
CE
FR
CE
NA
BN
CH
RM
CO
RM
CE
NA
EN
RC
RM
BG
RM
RM
RM
RM
NA
RM
RM
RM

11
11
11
1A
11
11
1
il
1
11
11
11
1
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
1
11
10
10

01
8

N=2000000~N

72



SOST. MINICH
SOST. MINICH
SOST. MIN'DH
SOST. MIN'DH
SOST. MIN'DH
SOST. MIN'DH
SOST. MIN'DH
SOST. MIN'DH
SOST. MIN‘DH
SOST. MIN'DH
SOST. MINEH
SOST. MIN'EH
SOST. MIN'EH
SOST. MIN'EH
SOST. MIN'EH
SOST. MIN'EH
SOST. MIN'EH
CON METCHN
CON METCHN
CON METCHN

WN 2N WN-_20N00GE WN 20O,

DIONISI

DE PAULIS
MARTINELLI
CHIOSSI
PALERMO
ALAIMO
DIONISI

DE PAULIS
ZENGA
PACE
MARTINELLI
GIANNINI
CHIOSSI
PALERMO
ALAIMO
DIONISI

DE PAULIS
MAZZA
LOPREIATO
SORRENTINO

LUCA
FRANCESCA
ANTONELLA
FEDERICA
SARA
ALESSANDRO
LUCA
FRANCESCA
CHIARA
CATERINA
ANTONELLA
CHIARA
FEDERICA
SARA
ALESSANDRO
LUCA
FRANCESCA
DEBORAH
GRAZIA
CARMELA

Rows 9 oA Wl

27/04/1989
01/04/1974
11/02/1979
04/04/1985
20/11/1988
05/07/1974
27/04/1989
01/04/1974
21/01/1978
14/08/1977
11/02/1979
07/08/1987
04/04/1985
20/11/1988
05/07/1974
27/04/1989
01/04/1974
26/08/1973
10/12/1983

02/09/1974

RM
AQ
NA
RM
RM
RM
RM
AQ
RM
PE
NA
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
AQ
RM

CE

72
37
101
78
76
72
2
37
30
11
101
88
78
76
12
72
37
146

30



